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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of I - Inactive

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     179      210       14        2        1        0      196        439       635 28%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%Camillus        3   0%      30   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     259      307       19        5        2        0      263        653       916 28%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%Cicero        8   0%      52   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     642      528       26        4        3        0      602      1,335     1,937 33%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%Clay       13   0%     117   6%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     321      199        5        0        3        0      260        577       837 38%  23%   0%   0%   0%   0%  31%Dewitt        5   0%      44   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      29       49        2        0        0        0       39         87       126 23%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Elbridge        0   0%       6   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       2       21        1        0        0        0       18         27        45  4%  46%   2%   0%   0%   0%  40%Fabius        0   0%       3   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     130       88        5        2        3        0      108        252       360 36%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Geddes        1   0%      23   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      29       61        7        0        1        0       33        103       136 21%  44%   5%   0%   0%   0%  24%Lafayette        0   0%       5   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     187      280       20        3        4        0      235        548       783 23%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%Lysander        0   0%      54   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     410      342       16        2        3        0      367        840     1,207 33%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Manlius        7   0%      58   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      43       46        4        0        2        0       50        107       157 27%  29%   2%   0%   1%   0%  31%Marcellus        0   0%      11   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     195      160        4        0        1        0      175        397       572 34%  27%   0%   0%   0%   0%  30%Onondaga        3   0%      33   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      10       25        3        0        0        0       15         41        56 17%  44%   5%   0%   0%   0%  26%Otisco        0   0%       3   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      59       78        4        1        0        0       76        153       229 25%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  33%Pompey        2   0%       9   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     295      230       13        4        1        0      272        600       872 33%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%Salina        8   0%      48   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      86       83        3        1        1        0       81        189       270 31%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Skaneateles        1   0%      14   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      18       17        1        1        0        0       18         43        61 29%  27%   1%   1%   0%   0%  29%Spafford        0   0%       6   9%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      16       29        1        1        0        0       27         52        79 20%  36%   1%   1%   0%   0%  34%Tully        0   0%       5   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     122      145        7        2        1        0      121        297       418 29%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Van Buren        3   0%      17   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,032    2,898      155       28       26        0    2,956 31%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%

County Totals
     6,740     9,696      54   0%     538   5%       0   0%       9   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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